NORDLAND 718 Nordland 718XX0014
10.08.2022 v.14.7
DRAFT
Norlys AS
P.B 1014 Hoff, 0218 Oslo
Hovfaret 4B, 0275 Oslo
Norway
+47 24 12 40 11
100
150
200
250
300
cd/klm η = 100%
C0 - C180 C90 - C270
0° 15° 30° 45°
60°
75°
90°
105°
120°
135°150°165°180°165°150°135°
120°
105°
90°
75°
60°
45° 30° 15° 0°
12.55
12m0m
12m
0m
lx
718
H=2.5m
Type of luminaire
Type of lumianire Wall/ceiling luminaire.
Photometric body Diffused, uncovered light.
General information
Materials Powder painted aluminum cast. Lens - milky polycarbonate, UV stabilized.
Silicone gasket. EPDM cable gland.
Type of light source LED module AC integrated
Replaceable (LED only) light source by a professional.
Light control Phase-dimming (TRIAC).
Net / gross weight of luminaire 2,5kg / 2,5kg
Box dimensions [cm] 30,5x30,5x11
Technical data
LED module Lumens DLM 90C 10W xxx 230V /A V0.1 (  Datasheet)
External control Dimmers Lumens LED AC (User manual)
Light source wattage 10W
Luminaire wattage 10W
Lamp luminous flux 1100lm
Luminaire luminous flux 598lm
Light source efficiency 110lm/W
Efficiency of the luminaire 59,8lm/W
Color temperature 3000K
Colour consistency (McAdam
ellipse) SDCM3
Colour rendering index CRI 80
Rated life time L70/B50 at 25°C 50 000h
Ta Rated temperature +25°C
Inrush current 150mA/500µs
Spare parts
06720003 Lens.
ZS718zx0014 Service set.
Files to download
Photometric LDT files Photometric IES files
Manual BIM Revit
BIM ArchiCAD
Indexes
Index Color RAL
718AL ALUMINIUM 9006
718GR GRAPHITE 7016
718W WHITE 9003
DRAFT